SHENZHEN DNS INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.

23/F Building A, Shenzhen International Innovation Center, No.1006 Shennan Road, Futian, Shenzhen, China

Agent Authorization

Company: SHENZHEN DNS INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.

Address: 23/F Building A, Shenzhen International Innovation Center, No.1006 Shennan

Road, Futian, Shenzhen, China

Product Name: Wireless Dongle

Model Number(s): YC1303-F

Product Description: Wireless Dongle

We authorize MiCOM Labs Inc., 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the certification of above named equipment.

We declare that MiCOM Labs Inc. is allowed to forward all information related to the approval and certification of equipment to the regulatory agencies as required and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Signature:	For and on behalf of 環境市分文实业股份有限公司 SHENZHEN DAS INDUSTRIES CO.LTD. N.K. Wu. Authorized Signature(s)	_ Date:	2023-03-30	
Name:	Yuki Wu			
Company:	SHENZHEN DNS INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.			